

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 09AAECJ3227H1ZM

1.	Legal Name		POWERGRID JAWAHARPUR FIROZABAD TRANSMISSION LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		POWERGRID JAWAHARPUR FIROZABAD TRANSMISSION LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Public Sector Undertaking				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		12.6 KM MILESTONE, 765/400/220 KV SUB-STATION, SHAMSHABAD ROAD, SHYAMO, AGRA, Agra, Uttar Pradesh, 283125			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	27/02/2019	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 27/02/20		19				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

 $This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate is sued based on the deemed approval of application on 27/02/2019 \ .$



GSTIN 09AAECJ3227H1ZM

Legal Name POWERGRID JAWAHARPUR FIROZABAD TRANSMISSION LIMITED

Trade Name, if any POWERGRID JAWAHARPUR FIROZABAD TRANSMISSION LIMITED

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Sr. No. Address

2nd , 3rd and 4th floor, 12, , Rana Pratap Marg, LUCKNOW, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226001



GSTIN 09AAECJ3227H1ZM

Legal Name POWERGRID JAWAHARPUR FIROZABAD TRANSMISSION LIMITED

Trade Name, if any POWERGRID JAWAHARPUR FIROZABAD TRANSMISSION LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name

Resident of State

1 Name RAJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN Designation/Status Director Resident of State Haryana 2 Name DEEP CHANDRA JOSHI Designation/Status Director Resident of State Haryana 3 TAJ MUKARRUM MOHAMMED Name Designation/Status Director Resident of State Haryana

Designation/Status Director

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

Haryana